
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

3
rd  

EUROPEAN AGROLYMPICS 

31
st 

August – 1
st 

September 2018 

Porto, Portugal 



Invitation and Registration 

 
EUROPEA Portugal/ APEPA in association with AGROS is pleased to invite you 
to the 3rd AGROLYMPICS, a championship for European agriculture students, 
that will take place near Porto, Portugal, from 30th of August, 2018 to 2nd of 
September, 2018. 
For an exact location of the Agrolympics competition place, click on the following 
link: https://goo.gl/maps/bTJc3vNkd842 

 

Programme 
 

30.08.2018 
From 16:00 
20:00 

Arrival of the teams to the Agrolympics Village at AGROS 
Dinner at AGROS 

 
 

 
31.08.2018 

08:00 
10:00 
12:00 
14:00 
17:30 
20:00 
21:00 

Breakfast 
AGROLYMPICS 
Lunch 
AGROLYMPICS 
Free time at Agrosemana Agricultural Fair 
Dinner 
Free time at Agrosemana Agricultural Fair 

 
 
 

01.09.2018 

08:00 
10:00 
12:00 
14:00 
18:30 
20:00 

Breakfast 
AGROLYMPICS 
Lunch 
AGROLYMPICS 
Winners ceremony at AGROS 
Closing dinner and farewell party at Agrosemana Agricultural Fair/ 
AGROS 

02.09.2018 
08:00 
09:00 onwards 

Breakfast 
Departure of the teams 

All the tasks and rules will be available in Teamengine 
 

Registration is only valid if done by the national coordinator via the online form, 
in the following link: 

 
 

Please note that the deadline for registration is the 31st of May, 2018.(note that 
you can change the information until the 15th of July). 

 
We are looking forward to see you in Portugal! 

 
 

For the Portuguese EUROPEA team, 

Pedro Martins 

+351 964917588 
pedro.martins@epamac.com 

https://goo.gl/maps/bTJc3vNkd842
mailto:pedro.martins@epamac.com

