









## 3<sup>rd</sup> EUROPEAN AGROLYMPICS

31<sup>st</sup> August – 1<sup>st</sup> September 2018 Porto, Portugal

## **Invitation and Registration**

EUROPEA Portugal/ APEPA in association with AGROS is pleased to invite you to the 3<sup>rd</sup> AGROLYMPICS, a championship for European agriculture students, that will take place near Porto, Portugal, from 30<sup>th</sup> of August, 2018 to 2<sup>nd</sup> of September, 2018.

For an exact location of the Agrolympics competition place, click on the following link: https://goo.gl/maps/bTJc3vNkd842

## **Programme**

30.08.2018	From 16:00 20:00	Arrival of the teams to the Agrolympics Village at AGROS Dinner at AGROS
31.08.2018	08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 17:30 20:00 21:00	Breakfast AGROLYMPICS Lunch AGROLYMPICS Free time at <i>Agrosemana</i> Agricultural Fair Dinner Free time at <i>Agrosemana</i> Agricultural Fair
01.09.2018	08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 18:30 20:00	Breakfast AGROLYMPICS Lunch AGROLYMPICS Winners ceremony at AGROS Closing dinner and farewell party at <i>Agrosemana</i> Agricultural Fair/ AGROS
02.09.2018	08:00 09:00 onwards	Breakfast Departure of the teams

All the tasks and rules will be available in Teamengine

**Registration** is only valid if done by the national coordinator via the online form, in the following link:

Please note that the deadline for registration is the **31**st of **May**, **2018**.(note that you can change the information until the 15<sup>th</sup> of July).

We are looking forward to see you in Portugal!

For the Portuguese EUROPEA team,

Pedro Martins

+351 964917588 pedro.martins@epamac.com